

Legislation Text

## File #: 16-242, Version: 1

Approve Amendment No. 2 to the R.A. Smith National, Inc. contract for design, plan changes and environmental document revisions in response to the public involvement process and ultimate approved design in an amount not to exceed \$35,264.97 (revised contract amount of \$803,393.84).